234

Chief of Division of Transportation.

Chief Traffic and Meter Inspec
Testing Engineer. ..

MARYLAND MANUAL.

10 TR

Traffic and Meter lnspector ..

Traffic and Meter Inspector

Traffic and Meter Inspector..
Traffic and Meter Inspector

Traffic and Meter Inspector

Traffic and Meter Inspector

Traffic and Meter Inspector

Traffic and Meter Inspector.

Traffic and Meter Inspector

Court Stenographer
Court Stenographer ..

Stenographer-Secretary

Nenior Stenographer

Senior Stenographer .

Senior Stenographer ...

Senior Stenographer .

Senior Stenographer
Telephone Operator ..

PAROLE

Parole Commissioner

COMMISSIONER.

Secretary ..
Parole Officer

Parole Officer.

Stenographer

STATE TAX COMMISSION OF MARYLAND.

Chairman of Commission ..

Commissioner

Commissioner

Secretary ...

Principal Clotk oo e

Principal Clerk .
Principal Clerk _.

Principal Clerk

Principal Clerk _..
Bill Clerk ...

Senior Clerk .eee
Chief Supervisor and
Messenger

Tnspector.....

Senior Stenographer ...

Senior Stenographer ...

Junior Stenographer ...

Junior Stenographer .

Junior Stenographer

Senior Typist

Telephone Operator

STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSION.

Chairman

Commissioners (2)

Secretary .

Chief Medical Examiner

Superintendent State Fund

4,200.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,500.00
1,350.00
2.000.00
2,000.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

900.00

$2,500.00
2,100.00
2,000.00
1,550.00
1,350.00

$6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2.400.00
2,200.00
2.000.00
2,400.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,400.00
1,100.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
900.00

$6,000.00
10,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00



