Chief of Division of Transportation	4,200.00
	2,200.00
The simons	2,000.00
	1,500.00
m m m 1 Mator Inches	1,500.00
en en al Motor Inspector	1,500.00 $1,350.00$
	1,350.00
	1,350.00
	1,350.00
en ce - 1 Meter Inspector	1,500.00
	1,350.00
en do 1 Mator Inchestor	2,000.00
Control of the second of the s	2,000.00
	1,320.00
	1,320.00
	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer	1,500.00
	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer	900.00
Senior Stenographer Telephone Operator	
PAROLE COMMISSIONER.	
	\$2,500.00
Parole Commissioner	2,100.00
Parole Commissioner Secretary	2,000.00
Secretary Parole Officer	1,550.00
Parole Officer Parole Officer	1,350.00
Stenographer	·
CONGRESSION OF MARYLAND.	
STATE TAX COMMISSION OF MARYLAND.	
. Gission	\$6,000.00
Chairman of Commission	5,000.00
Commissioner	5,000.00 5,000.00
Commissioner Commissioner	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,000.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,000.00 2,400.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Bill Clerk	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Bill Clerk Senior Clerk	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,000.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 2,400.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 2,400.00 1,200.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Bill Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,500.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,100.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,100.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Bill Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Bill Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,100.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,100.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSIO	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,400.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSIO	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSIO Chairman Commissioners (2)	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSIO Chairman Commissioners (2) Secretary	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00
Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Principal Clerk Senior Clerk Senior Clerk Chief Supervisor and Inspector Messenger Senior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Junior Stenographer Senior Typist Telephone Operator STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSIO	5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 2,400.00 2,200.00 2,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00